
	
	

October	2021	
 

Sunday 
 

Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 

Thursday 
 

Friday 
 

Saturday 
26 

Broncos  
vs 

NY Jets 
          2:05 pm 

27  
    
 Burger Night 

5-7 pm 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 
 

1 Barry’s Bingo 
12:00-2:00 pm 
 
Karaoke  6-10 pm 

2 
District 1 Meeting  
10 am – Post 5061 
 

3 

Broncos  
vs 

Baltimore 
          2:05 pm 

4 

 Burger Night 
5-7 pm 

	

5	
    

6	
  
 

7 
	
	
	
	

8	
Barry’s Bingo 
12:00-2:00 pm 
 

9 
Shrimp Boil 4-6pm 
 
Mr. E Band  
4:30-7:30 pm 

10 
Broncos  

vs 
Pittsburgh 

          11 am 

11 

Burger Night 
5-7 pm 

 

12 
Home Board     
 Meeting – 4 pm	

13 
Post and Auxiliary    
 Meetings  
 Post - 5 pm 
Auxiliary 7 pm 

14 
 

15 
Barry’s Bingo 
12:00-2:00 pm 
Spaghetti Dinner  
5-7 pm 
Karaoke  6-10 pm 

16 
  
 

17 
Broncos  

vs 
Las Vegas 

          2:25 pm 

18	

Burger Night 
5-7 pm	

19	 20 
	

21 
Broncos  

vs 
Cleveland 

          6:20 pm	

22 

Barry’s Bingo  
12:00-2:00 pm 
 

 

23	

 

24 
 

25	

Burger Night 
5-7 pm 

 

26 27 

 
29 
	

29 
Barry’s Bingo  
12:00-2:00 pm 
Chili cook-off –5pm 
Mr. E Band 5-7pm 

30 
 

	

	

Upcoming events: Poppies at King Soopers Nov 12-14  
                                   
	


